Serengradski KUP 2012
KruSevac, 5.5.2012

Event 21
5.5.2012 - 16:15

Women, 100m Breaststroke

14 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
F

1. CANIC, Milica

2. ZIVKOVIC, JOVANA

3. VILIMONOVIC, LEONTINA
4. DASKALOVSKI, Teodora
5. NIKOLIC, Sara

6. CRNOGLAVAC, Tijana

Q MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milica

1. UROSEV, Vanja
2. KNEZEVIC, Jovana
3. MARKOVIC, Marija

1. DJOKIC, Danica
2. VASIC, Ana
3. KRAGOVIC, JANA

1. POREDEN, Monika

EXH IVANOVSKA, Jovana

YB

98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97

96
96
96

95

01

PK Radnicki Kragujevac
Pvk "Goc"

Pvk "Goc"

PK ,,Barakuda"

PK Radnicki Kragujevac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor
pk "Leskovac" Leskovac

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac
Pvk "Goc"

PK Jagodina 2000

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Time

1:32.28
1:38.79
1:40.02
1:41.00
1:42.02
1:49.89

1:28.50
1:39.01
1:41.01

1:31.09
1:37.33
1:51.15

1:36.75

1:40.86

Pts

340
277
267
259
252
201

386
275
259

354
290
194

295

260
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